Product Datasheet
Product Information
The Biostat® RM rocking motion bioreactor system consists
of a new, first-in-class control tower built on the commercial
manufacturing (CM)-ready Biobrain® automation platform.
It also comprises a bioreactor family that includes the
Biostat® RM 20 | 50 and Biostat® RM 200, offering a unique
solution for CM.

Advanced Order Execution (AOE) Service to increase visibility and improve customer interaction. AOE provide a dedicated
project coordinator (remotely) for order of standard instruments including scheduling
and monitoring of order progress, communication with customer and early access to
all available documentation via sharepoint.
ZB-MB-HA-0045
 Interface Consulting (IC) 	- Consulting service decrease effort and risk on customer side	- IC provide support to optimize integration effort for our customers, directly
available from configurator	- Includes all available documentation and consulting from Sartorius Engineering
ZB-MB-HA-0044
Control System General Information	- Advanced DO Controller	- Level Control via Sensor	- Gravimetric Feed | Level Control	- Substrate Addition via Time Profile	- System IQ | OQ	- Biobrain® Supervise SCADA Connection
6
Product Name Quantity Order Number
Flexsafe® RM Basic Culture Bags
Flexsafe® RM 1 L Basic 5 DFB001L
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Basic 5 DFB002L
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Basic Screw Cap 5 DFB002L- - -01SC
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Basic 5 DFB010L
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Basic Screw Cap 5 DFB010L- - -01SC
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Basic 5 DFB020L
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Basic Screw Cap 5 DFB020L- - -01SC
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Basic 5 DFB050L
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Basic Screw Cap 5 DFB050L- - -01SC
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Basic (US) 5 DFB050L- - -01US
Flexsafe® RM 100 L Basic 2 DFB100L
Flexsafe® RM 200 L Basic 2 DFB200L
Flexsafe® RM Optical Culture Bags
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Optical 5 DFO002L
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Optical Screw Cap 5 DFO002L- - -01SC
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Optical 5 DFO010L
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Optical Screw Cap 5 DFO010L- - -01SC
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Optical 5 DFO020L
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Optical Screw Cap 5 DFO020L- - -01SC
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Optical 5 DFO050L
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Optical Screw Cap 5 DFO050L- - -01SC
Flexsafe® RM 100 L Optical 2 DFO100L
Flexsafe® RM 200 L Optical 2 DFO200L
Flexsafe® RM Perfusion Culture Bags
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Perfusion 3 DFP002L--SM
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Perfusion 3 DFP010L--SM
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Perfusion 3 DFP020L--SM
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Perfusion 3 DFP050L--SM
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Perfusion ATF 3 DFP002L--AT
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Perfusion ATF 3 DFP010L--AT
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Perfusion ATF 3 DFP020L--AT
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Perfusion ATF 3 DFP050L--AT
Flexsafe® RM 100 L Perfusion ATF 2 DFP100L--AT
Flexsafe® RM 200 L Perfusion ATF 2 DFP200L--AT
Flexsafe® RM Bags
7
Product Name Quantity Order Number
Flexsafe® RM Viamass Culture Bags
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Basic Viamass 5 DFB010L- - -VM
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Basic Viamass 5 DFB020L- - -VM
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Basic Viamass 5 DFB050L- - -VM
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Optical Viamass 3 DFO002L--VM
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Optical Viamass 5 DFO010L- - -VM
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Optical Viamass 5 DFO020L- - -VM
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Optical Viamass 5 DFO050L- - -VM
Flexsafe® RM 100 L Optical Viamass 2 DFO100L- - -VM
Flexsafe® RM 200 L Optical Viamass 2 DFO200L- - -VM
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Perfusion Viamass 3 DFP002L--SMVM
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Perfusion Viamass 3 DFP010L--SMVM
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Perfusion Viamass 3 DFP020L--SMVM
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Perfusion Viamass 3 DFP050L--SMVM
Flexsafe® RM 100 L Perfusion Viamass 2 DFP100L--SMVM
Flexsafe® RM 200 L Perfusion Viamass 2 DFP200L--SMVM
Flexsafe® RM 10 L ATF Viamass 3 DFP010L--ATVM
Flexsafe® RM 20 L ATF Viamass 3 DFP020L--ATVM
Flexsafe® RM 50 L ATF Viamass 3 DFP050L--ATVM
Flexsafe® RM 100 L ATF Viamass 2 DFP100L--ATVM
Flexsafe® RM 200 L ATF Viamass 2 DFP200L--ATVM
Schematic drawings can be found in Datasheet for Flexsafe® RM Bags.
Customized bag designs can be requested via engineered to order (ETO) process.
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH